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34.981
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83.028

placings, Jackpot Total = % 48,00, Rider count = 6
= 21.000, Placings = 1, Pool = § 31.20
= 22,000, Placings = 0, Pocl = § 0.00
= 23.000, Placings = 5, Pool = § 16.80
10 Placings
5 31.20 Rylan Signalness on Newman
3D Placings
$ 16.80 Breklyne Joseph on Royals Lucky Page
Rikki Hefzger on Tymesawasting
Raenee Mapston on Thunder
Eric Rollins on Chance
Mesa Radue on Barney
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Producer: 732 Montana State HNBHA

Contact: Wendy McCaffree 406-373-0847
Location: Montana ExpoPark Livestock Pavilion, Great Falls, MT
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open -~ Saturday on 10/01/11

lacings,

14.056,
14.55¢6,
15.0586,
16.056,

Not

$581.3¢6
$443.52
$369.60
$295.68
$246.40
$197.12
$172.48
$147.84

$506.88
$380.16
$316.80
$253.44
$211.20
$168.96
5147.84
$126.72

Placings = 23, Pool =
Placed = 28

Jackpot Total = § 7040.00, Rider count = 170

Placings = 16, Pool = 5 2464.00
Placings = 43, Pool = § 2112.00
Placings = 60, Pool = $ 1408.00

$ 1056.00

1D Placings ,
Tammy Ivins on Sure Goes Down Easy
Marty Greany on Ruby
Joeleen Cox on Dr. Three Ohs Flit
Candy Zion on Super Investment
Emily Tiehen on Just Playin Trix
Rachel Thomson on Anja
Jill Miller on Chaqguita Cash
Carissa Krueger on Weavers Spring Frost
Amber O'Donnell on Dr. Nicks Miss Bully
Stephanie Rollins on Chance
Alyce Hager on Docs Worth Watching
Peggy Schluter on Bugz
Heidi Schmid on Roo
Donna Johnson on Raren Julia
Jen Granell on Dusty Crack Shot
Luanne Cutler on Oakies Powerstroke

2D Placings
Linda Hegle on Lil Red Stilletocheels
Jill Ferdina Miller on The Saga
Darcy Mapston on Buckaroo

Julie Lenoir on Bay Horse
Donna Johnson on Raren Rodney
Candy Zion on Im A Royal Casanova
Sarah Guenzier on I Shirley Can
Kathy Getten on Hardways Cash Daze
Jill Lane on JL Sabina

Iriey Anderson on Peppy Holly Doc "Holly”
Peggy Schiuter on Tinkerz
Catie Birk on 76
Bobbi Levine on Mister Dark Fox
Nancy Ward on Cricket
Taryn Brown on Zips Classy Jolie
Ashley Sudan on Lynx Success
Krystal Nemitz on Sage

Catis Birk on Margaret
Nikole Joseph on Between The Lights
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20th 14.779 Paige Leavitt on Rollin Lane

2ist 14,782 Candy Zion on Driftin and Streakin

22nd 14.823 Nikki Ostrum on Cass

23rd 14.824 Darcy Mapston on Hills Jay Dee Dash

Zz4th 14.834 Taylour Russell on Robbie

25th 14.835 Jessie Pinkerton on Speedy Buckaroo

26th 14.851 Leah Jones on Wicked Spirit

27th 14.868 Sarah Guenzler on Jewels Frosty Ginger

28th 14.880 Janas Strauser on Dash In My Glass

2%th 14.898 Stacy Juhasz on Joses Peppy Doc

30th 14.805 Nikole Joseph on Royvals Lucky Page

31lst 14.915 Emilee Park on Hills Red D Cash
32nd 14.919 Wendy McCaffree on Zans Echol Pine

33rd 14.921 Louise Houben on Sparks To Fame
34th 14.929 Robin Bauer on Tell Um Dasher

35¢h 14.955 Rae Lynn Hays on Fast fiddle Fritzi "Pepsi™

36th 14.957 Kim Wermling on MNV Let Me Run

37th 14.964 Kayla Crider on Josey

38th 14.967 Tana Counts on Dancing Diva

39th 14.96% Kim Thompson on Hickory Jet Deck
Cth 14.988 Emily Tiehen on Tassa Rose

41st 14.9%0 Ashley Pachara on Storm

4Znd 15.007 Gail Thomson on Zoey

43xrd 15.044 Dariene Carroll on Joe

3D Placings

ist 15.066 $337.92 Julie Jo Kelly on Profits Nifty Noni
Znd 15.074 $253.44 Marina Eckert on Chants
3rd 15.075 $211.20 Carissa Krueger on Bully
4th 15.077 $168.5%6 Jane Hahn on Sorry
5th 15.100 $140.80 Rene' Cloninger on Captains Moonlights
eth 15.118 5112.64 Candy Christoferson on CC
7th 15.123 $ 88.56 Lena Phares on Twister's Full Force
8th 15.129 $ 84.48 Kathy Getten on DBRS Golden girl
9th 15.17¢6 Ginny Schuler on Shes A Rare Ace "(CV
i0th 15.185 Taylour Russell on Blondys Sprattin "Juanita®
1ith 15.195 Amber O'Donnell on Smooth Talkin Oakie
iZ2th 15.20Z2 Kassi Albertoni on Pete's Lil Miss Pistol
13th 15.204 Julie Jo Kelly on Shinev's Partnerx
14th 15.211 Taryn Brown on Cash This Buck
15th 15.262 Miki Obie on Flaming Titan
16th 15.266 Melissa Potits on Haley
17th 15.307 Nancy Lein Griffin on Whiskey
i8th 15.311 Donna Toavs on Ark Skip Bobbi Sox
18th 15.322 Brooke Wilson on Mia Special Lynx
Z0th 15.334 Alyce Hager on Zippo Zan Bob
Z2ist 15.336 Portia Elletson on Peekaboo Zip "Woody™
Z2Znd 15.347 Sharcon Guenzler on Docs Dry Straw
23rd 15.376 Christa Beatty on HW¥ Ears Your Cash
24th 15.377 Bayiee Phillips on Abby
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25th 15.380 Jessica Robertson on Joker

26th 15.402 Brandon Pigott on Checkthissix (Streaker)
Tie 15.402 Christine Kautzman on Casper
Tie 15.402 Effie Clairmont on Begin the Begame "Freckles”®

29th 15.423 Barbara Cook on Rocky

30th 15.433 Liz Herzog on Spur

31ist 15.446 Carrie Smith on Billy Be Shy

32nd 15.498 Effie Clairmont on Boppin Black Spider “"Spider

33rd 15.513 Rarlee Cottle on Rocky

34th 15.534 Jana Perry on News Runner

35th 15.543 Luanne Cutler on Fancywoo

36th 15.582 Sheri Keiryn on Lena

37th 15.586 Crystal Dale on Bedacious

38th 15.587 Leslie Graves on Conroy

3%th 15.58% Sheri Yeageyr on MNV Fiesta Bug "2V

40th 15.617 Tammy Ivinsg on PMR Dream Chaser

41st 15.644 Regina Taylor on Snarky Bar Dandy

42nd 15.645 Misty Radue on Missin My Freckle
Tie 15.645 ‘ Ireland Root on Dears Foxy

44th 15.663 Louise Houben on Big Sky Leo

45th 15,710 Jolene Burke on MS Tontos Boots

deth 15.741 Carol Eisenzimer on Tymesawasting

47th 15.744 Rene' Cloninger on C.R. Jetaletta

48th 15.756 Ivy Redfield on Whiskey and Seven

49th 15.768 Davey Madison on Shawne Sugar Mose

50th 15.779 Candy Zion on Mescalero

51st 15.804 Josie Anderson on Cowboy

5Z2nd 15.814 Lisa Milliron on Woody

53rd 15.824 Yvonne Yorgenson on Serendox Page Turner
Tie 15.824 Sheri Yeager on Rock The Scoreboard

55th 15.831 Ashley Pachara on Ace

56th 15.860 Tina Holmes on Jackpot

57th 15.822 Karli Madison on Duel Doc Diamond

58th 15.968 Carrie Smith on Bar Hoppin Angel

59th 15.986 Michelle Sudan on Redheaded Image

60th 16.043 Stacy Crabb on Full Of Irish Pepp

4D Placings

ist 16.246 $253.44 Emanda Peters on Cash

Znd 16.256 5190.08 Donna Mitchell on HW Cashs Lady Jet

3rd 16.305 $158.4¢C Barbara Bessette on Handsome

dth 16.307 5126.72 Jessica HKrueger on Weavers Heavenly Jaz
S5th 16.342 5105.60 Brooke Wilson on Mater

6th 16.346 § 84.48 Ivy Bedfield on Burner

Tth 16.534 5 73.82 Blaine Guffey on Cashin Go Rebel

Bth 16.544 5 63.3¢6 Tina Holmes on Im Kinda Sixy

9th 16.545 Trudy Davidson on Scooter
i0th 16.558 Mandy Potts Messer on What About Playn
11tk 16.567 Kaycee Greany on Diamond
12th 16.569 riey Anderson on Genuine Boston Huock "Huck”™



2:28 PM 10/02/11

13th
i4th
15th
16th
17th
i8th
19th
Z0th
Z2ist
Z22nd
23rd
¥/T
N/T
W/T
N/T
H/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
M/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/
N/T
N/T
H/T
N;;T
N/
N/T
N/T
N/T

Barrel Race America, Version 12.0 Page

NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open - Saturday on 10/01/11
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16.588
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17.234
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17.972

18.62¢6

19.617

914.228
914.279
914.515
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914.569
914.613
914.717
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915.157
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Darlene Carrcll on Leo

Linda Jones on Fame

Nancy Ward on Sedona

Sheri Yeager on I am Streakin Deacon
Wanda Tade on Moon Surfer

Rylee Strauser on Sweet Shaditude

Sue Thompson on Truly A Darling

Jenny Yancy on Lucky Fergalena "Fergie”
Flaine Guffey on Jose Pepto

Jen Granell on Carcona Chicklet

Eileen Juhasz on WC Teddys Blazin
Monica Gruel on Anny

Judy Geldard on Zippy

Ruth Clark on Peaches

Diana Morris on FJL gees I'm Fancy
Judy Geldard on J.¥.

Jamie Martin on Socialights

Donna Johnson on Raren Ruby

Ginny Schuler on Luckys Quix Trix "Lucky®™
Torie Briese on Fancy

Kerri Schroeder on Hand

Dede Mikowski on Dash Dorthy

Stephanie Eisenzimer on Amigo

Randi Brown on R U Ready Freddy

Kim Albertoni on Mr. Salty Reed

Tammy Ivins on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy
McK'La Gonzalez on Mr. Scrubs

Devlin Coleman on Smooth Boomerang
JoElla Signalness on JCPH Go Go Carly
Susan Blohm on Playboy Bougquet
Virginia Grasser on Go see Star Wars "Tryx"
Diane Patten on Latigo Casino

Mandy Blohm on May B's Dancin Dolly
Jenn Glass on Zona

Jenny Thompson on Browning

Deb Kopak on Lunar Investment

Nikki Ostrum on Vegas

Mary Meyer on Rowdy

Jana Perry on Rebel
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Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 616.00, Rider count = 26
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14.27¢
15.276
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154.00
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92.40
55.44
36.96

61.60
36.9¢6
24.64

, Placings = 10, Pool = $§ 308.00
, Placings = 5, Pool = § 184.80
, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 123.20

Not Placed = §

1D Placings
Carissa Krueger on Weavers Spring Frost
Stephanie Rollins on Chance
Iriey Anderson on Peppy Holly Doc "Holly”
Catie Birk on 76
Catie Birk on Margaret
Taylour Russell on Robbie
Emilee Park on Hills Red D Cash
Kayla Crider on Josey
Shae Anaederson on Hailley
Taylour Russell on Blondys Sprattin "Juanita”

20 Placings
Brooke Wilson on Mia Special Lynx
Ireland Root on Dears Foxy
Karlee Cottle on Rocky
Cheyenne Lytle on Xit
Justise Crombez on Wicked Spirit

3D Placings
Brooke Wilson on Mater
Iriey Anderson on GBenuine Boston Huck "Huck”
Jenny Yancy on Lucky Fergalena "Fergie®
Heidi Schmid on Roo
Darby Lytle on Chula
McK*La Gonzalez on Mr. Borubs
Cierra Farrill on Docadell Cierra
Maggie Graves on Beaver
Hailey Weible on Coco
Justise Crombez on Mr. Decathalon
Addie Anderson on Morgan
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Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = 3 §72.00, Rider count = 42

1D Time = 14.056, Placings = 14, Pool = 5 436.00
2D Time = 15.056, Placings = 15, Pool = § 261.60
3D Time = 16.056, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 174.40
Hot Placed = 7
1D Placings
ist 14.056 5174.40 Tammy Ivins on Sure Goes Down Easy
2nd 14.086 $130.80 Marty Greany on Ruby
3rd 14.198 § 87.20 Candy Zion on Super Investment
4th 14.481 § 43.60 Alyce Hager on Docs Worth Watching
5th 14.547 Luanne Cutler on Oakies Powerstroke
oth 14.593 Candy Zion on Im A Royval Casanova
Tth 14.615 Kathy Getten on Hardways Cash Daze
Bth 14.71¢ Bobbi Levine on Mister Dark Fox
9th 14.782 Candy Zion on Driftin and Streakin
10th 14.880 Janas Strauser on Dash In My Glass
11th 14.919 Wendy McCaffree on Zans Echol Pine
12th 14.921 Louise Houben on Sparks To Fame
13th 14.9829 Robin Bauer on Tell Um Dasher
14th 15.007 Gail Thomson on Zoey
2D Placings
1st 15.074 $104.64 Marina Eckert on Chants
Znd 15.077 § 78.48 Jane Hahn on Sorry
3rd 15.118 $ 52.32 Candy Christoferscon on CC
4th 15.129% § 26.16 Kathy Getten on DBRS Golden girl
5th 15.176 Ginny Schuler on Shes A Rare Ace "C©
6th 15,307 Mancy Lein Griffin on Whiskey
7th 15.311 Donna Toavs on Ark Skip Bobbi Sox
8th 15.334 Alyee Hager on Zippo Zan Bob
9th 15.543 Luanne Cutler on Fancywoo
10th 15.586 Crystal Dale on Bedacious
1ith 15.617 Tammy Ivins on PMR Dream Chaser
izth 15.663 Louise Houben on Big Sky Leo
13th 15.741 Carol Eisenzimer on Tymesawasting
i4tn 15.778 Candy Zion on Mescalero
15th 15.824 Yvonne Yorgenson on Serendox Page Turner
3D Placings
1st 16.534 3 65.76 Flaine Guffey on Cashin Go Rebel
Znd 16.545 5 52.32 Trudy Davidson on Scooter
3rd 16.588 5 34.88 Linda Jones on Fame
4th 17.972 5 17.44 Elaine Guffev on Jose Pepto
5th 19.8617 Bileen Juhasz on WC Teddys Blazin
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6th 21.485
514.525
914.7656
915.157
915.451
515.673
915.932
918.169

Stayr Fritz on Bar-B

Diana Morris on FJL gees I'm Fancy

Ginny Schuler on Luckys Quix Trix "Lucky”
Dede Mikowski on Dash Dorthy

Tammy Ivins on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy
Tana Counts on KC

Susan Blohm on Plavboy Bouguet

Jenny Thompson on Browning
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